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7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. G Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 34)9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices92. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music (12.15
and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session: Uncle
Alex’s Quiz :

5.15-5.30 English Dance Orches-
tras
6. 0 ‘The Mystery of MooredgeManor"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Memories of Other Days
7. O After Dinner Music1 Hill Billy Round-up
8
9

45 News and Commentary from
he United States
. O Listeners’ Own
0 .Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Charlie Kunz Piano Medley
9.30 "Appointment with Fear:
The Terrible Week"
410, O Close down
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk

45 We Travel the Friendlyoad with the Roadmender
Judy and Jane
Three Generations
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Sally)
p.m. 1ZB8 Happiness Club
By Request
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Home Service session2.30
3. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News :

6.30 Thanks, Charlie Spivak and
His Orchestra
7. O Reserved
7.15 Bulldog Drummond7.30 A Case for Cleveland
(first broadcast)7.45 So The Story Goes8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar
8.30 Radio Editor
98. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Wild Life
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
"ae Before the Ending of theay
12. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Christmas Shoppers’session
2. 0 By Request
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 The Life of Mary Southern

Women’s. World
Neptune’s Christmas Party
The Junior Guest Announcer
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Treasure House of Martin
Reserved
Bulldog Drummond
A Case for Cleveland
Mystery of a Hansom CabCurrent Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar (final
adcast)
Talent Quest
Doctor Mac
Hymns of All Churches
Jane Arden, Girl Detective
London News
Close down
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6. 0,
-36

4 ‘30 p.m. Xmas Shoppers’ session2.0 By Request
2.30
(Nancy)

7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Talk

Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
The Dark Horse
Digger Hale’s’ Daughters
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter’s session
Lunchtime Fare

The Home Service session

3.0 The Life of Mary Southern(first broadcast) ~4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)4.45 Children’s session, with
Grace and Jacko, beginning with
rene ExpressSix Clues to Adventure
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Curtain Call
Reserved
Bulldog DrummondSubmarine Patrol
His Last PlungeCurrent Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar
The Wind in the Bracken
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Thanks for the Song
Microfun, . conducted byGrace Green

41.0 London News412.0 Close down

4ZB 1310rig m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11.5 Taik by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes2.0 By Request2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

(Joyce)
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3. 0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)
4.45 Neptune’s Christmas Party
(final broadcast)
5. 0 The Children Entertain
6. O Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 The Barrier
7.15 The Challenge
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 When Did This Happen?
8. Current Ceiling. Prices8.5 Prisoner at the Bar
.45 Don’t Get Me Wrong
QO Doctor Mac16 Wild Life
0 Serenade
11. 0 London News
11.15 Night Owl session
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Xmas Shopping session
(Mary)
Op.m. VarietyLondon News
The Rajah’s RacerPaul Clifford
The Count of Monte Cristo
Submarine Patrol
Current Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar
The Treasure House ofrtin Hews
Doctor Mao
Wild Life
Talk by Anne Stewart
Close down
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Problem of 'Difficult' XmasPresents
NowitiseasytogivejusttherightthingforChristmaspresentsIfyouhaveanytroublethinkingofanappropriate gift justgiveaBegg'SGiftVoucher;andlettherecipientchoosesomethingheor shereallywants fromBegg'sextensiverange sheetmusic,music albums,musical literature,musical instruments,gramo-
phonerecords,recordalbums,oranelectricalgiftfromBegg's
HomeElectricalAppliancesDepartment:

Begg'$GiftVouchersare
obtainable foranyamount~k2001 desired-andareredeem-

Improveyour 8eags
ISSUING 62

STAMP ablaanyarineeneege VSucher;
Sbranch;

isDegs 6 canbe used for the puraLTD:SHINING The Nllinatol chaseofindividualicems,
Musicaland as pare paymentonart-

Electrical iclesinexcessofthe face
GIFT Centre value,or as a depositonhourwith J' VOUCHER articles on which Easy

%ocahen Terms can bearranged:eneetls theSatenCaodstChevalid 6putchases~luatcad

Goway eCeuea SEze an2Ezchtela/2n1%.Ollil~lez8 shdlngs Junes
Realeena
SBanchau Fence;SzUf Fouo_L226

BRANCHES: Auckland, DATE1OK CHARLESBEGG 0 co LTD;

PLATEPOWDER Wellington,Christchurch,Dunedin,Hamilton,Falmarstan
Da_te4s
Nerth,

Pea
Nelson,

Used and recommended
by leading jewellers a8 a
verstanarthiand allceicaceofetai 9Beggssurfaces:

AUCKLAND WELLINGTON CHRISTCHURCH
DUNEDIN HAMILTON PALMERSTONNORTH

ThEMUSICAL & ELECTRICALCENTRE= OAMARU TIMARU INVERCARGILL


